
MEMBERS OF THE GENERAL STATUTES COMMISSION 

(Listed in Order of Length of Service) 

April 02, 2018 

 

 

Andrew J. Haile, Chairman      Phone  (336) 279-9213 

Elon University School of Law     Fax  (336) 691-1059 

201 N. Greene Street       E-mail  ahaile@elon.edu 

Greensboro, NC 27401   

8/2009 – Elon Univ. School of Law 

Term Expires 5/31/2018 

 

Richard T. Bowser, Vice Chairman     Phone  (919) 865-4670 

Campbell University School of Law     Fax  (919) 865-5885 

225 Hillsborough Street, Suite 432     E-mail  bowser@law.campbell.edu 

Raleigh, NC 27603 

6/2012 – Campbell Univ. School of Law 

Term Expires 5/31/2019 

 

Marguerite I. Most       Phone  (617) 899-3168 

305 W. Queen Street       Fax   

Hillsborough, NC 27278      E-mail  marguerite.most@gmail.com 

6/2012 – Duke Univ. School of Law       

Term Expires 5/31/2018 

 

John J. Korzen        Phone  (336) 758-5832 

Wake Forest University School of Law    Fax  (336) 758-4496 

P. O. Box 7206       E-mail  korzenjj@wfu.edu 

Winston-Salem, NC 27109-7206 

6/2012 – Wake Forest Univ. School of Law 

Term Expires 5/31/2018 

 

Sabra J. Faires        Phone  (919) 828-0731 

Bailey & Dixon, LLP       Fax  (919) 828-6592 

P. O. Box 1351       E-mail  sfaires@bdixon.com 

Raleigh, NC 27602-1351 

9/2012 – General Statutes Commission 

Term Expires 5/31/2018 

 

Susan E. Hauser       Phone  (919) 530-5251 

North Carolina Central University School of Law   Fax  (919) 530-6339 

640 Nelson Street       E-mail  shauser@nccu.edu 

Durham, NC 27707 

6/2014 – NCCU School of Law 

Term Expires 5/31/2018 

 

Starkey Sharp        Phone  (252) 261-2126 

Sharp, Michael, Graham & Baker, LLP    Fax  (252) 261-1188 

P. O. Drawer 1027       E-mail  sharp@ncobxlaw.com 

Kitty Hawk, NC 27949 

6/2014 – NC State Bar 

Term Expires 5/31/2018 
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Peter G. Pappas       Phone  (336) 282-2330 

1707 Dunleith Way       Fax  (336) 387-8924 

Greensboro, NC 27455      E-mail  ppappas731@icloud.com 

6/2015 – NC Bar Assn. 

Term Expires 5/31/2019 

 

Tamara Barringer       Phone  (919) 733-5653 

North Carolina Senate       Fax  (919) 754-3347 

300 N. Salisbury Street, Room 629     E-mail  tamara.barringer@ncleg.net 

Raleigh, NC 27603-5925 

1/2017 – NC Senate 

Term Expires 5/31/2019 

 

Ted Davis, Jr.        Phone  (919) 733-5786 

North Carolina House of Representatives    Fax  (919) 754-3194  

300 N. Salisbury Street, Room 417B     E-mail  ted.davis@ncleg.net 

Raleigh, NC 27603-5925 

2/2017 – NC House 

Term Expires 5/31/2019 

 

Marc D. Bishop       Phone  (336) 271-3129 

Brooks, Pierce, McLendon, Humphrey    Fax  (336) 232-9129 

  & Leonard, LLP       E-mail  mbishop@brookspierce.com 

P. O. Box 26000  

Greensboro, NC 27420 

6/2017 – Governor 

Term Expires 5/31/2019 

 

Carlton M. Mansfield       Phone  (910) 618-1665 

Mansfield Law Firm, PLLC      Fax  (910) 618-1667 

412 North Chestnut Street      E-mail   cmansfield@mansfieldlawfirm.com 

Lumberton, NC 28358 

6/2017 – Governor 

Term Expires 5/31/2019 

 

Lewis Moore Everett       Phone  (919) 962-4120 

1014 Minerva Avenue      Fax  (919) 962-1277 

Durham, NC 27701       E-mail  lukeeverett@unc.edu 

10/2017 – UNC School of Law 

Term Expires 5/31/2018 
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Floyd M. Lewis       Phone  (919) 733-6660 

Revisor of Statutes       Fax  (919) 715-5459 

Bill Drafting Division, NC General Assembly   E-mail  floyd.lewis@ncleg.net 

300 N. Salisbury Street, Suite 401 

Raleigh, NC 27603-5925 

 

P. Bly Hall        Phone  (919) 733-6660 

Assistant Revisor of Statutes      Fax  (919) 715-5459 

Bill Drafting Division, NC General Assembly   E-mail  bly.hall@ncleg.net 

300 N. Salisbury Street, Suite 401 

Raleigh, NC 27603-5925 

 

David C. Unwin       Phone  (919) 733-6660 

Staff Attorney        Fax  (919) 715-5459 

Bill Drafting Division, NC General Assembly   E-mail  david.unwin@ncleg.net 

300 N. Salisbury Street, Suite 401      

Raleigh, NC 27603-5925 

 

Veronica Scott        Phone  (919) 733-6660 

Legislative Secretary       Fax  (919) 715-5459 

Bill Drafting Division, NC General Assembly   E-mail  veronica.scott@ncleg.net 

300 N. Salisbury Street, Suite 401 

Raleigh, NC 27603-5925 
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